
DIRECTIVE OF AWARD BIDDER'S CHECKLIST – ELECTRONIC BIDDING    
     Department of Transportation-Bureau of Aeronautics 

Airport Project No. Bid Opening Date Time 

Cable Union Airport 3CU1006 (AIP-08) March 6, 2025  2:00 p.m. 

Contract #: 1 Description: Construct Snow Removal Equipment (SRE) Building 

 APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER 

BIDDER Northwest Builders     

Long/Short Form Exp. Date 5/1/25     

Workload/Capacity Approval Date (after 
bid opening) 3/6/25     

All Items Acceptable from Bidding Form 
in BidExpress.com (Y/N) Y     

DBE Responsive (Y/N) Y     

DBE Approved (Y/N)      

Base Bid $603,019.00     

TOTAL: $603,019.00     

Ranking 1     

 Approved:  
Rejected:   

Approved:  
Rejected:   

Approved:  
Rejected:   

Approved:  
Rejected:   

Approved:  
Rejected:   

 
525adev.dot/r.05/22/2023 


	Contract #: 1
	APPROVED BIDDER


